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June 6 - 8, 2025 / Lexington, Ohio

O’Reilly Auto Parts 4 Hours Of Mid-Ohio

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course / 2.258 miles

JIMSN

Whelen Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By Michelin

Flag Time Session Elapsed Flag Time  Acum. Flag Time  Lap
I GREEN FLAG 10:04:50.179 - 0.001 0.001 1
FULL COURSE YELLOW 10:04:50.180 0.001 3:25.347 3:25.347 1
I GREEN FLAG 10:08:15.527 3:25.348 2:22.359 2:22.360 2
FULL COURSE YELLOW 10:10:37.886 5:47.707 5:30.249 8:55.596 3
I GREEN FLAG 10:16:08.135 11:17.956 3:47.272 6:09.632 5
FULL COURSE YELLOW 10:19:55.407 15:05.228 4:18.793 13:14.389 8
I GREEN FLAG 10:24:14.200 19:24.021 5:15.322 11:24.954 9
FULL COURSE YELLOW 10:29:29.522 24:39.343 2:35.867 15:50.256 12
I GREEN FLAG 10:32:05.389 27:15.210 8:33.199 19:58.153 13
FULL COURSE YELLOW 10:40:38.588 35:48.409 5:25.466 21:15.722 18
I GREEN FLAG 10:46:04.054 41:13.875 5:29.089 25:27.242 20
B CHEQUERED FLAG 10:51:33.144 46:42.964 - - 23

08/06/2025 Page 1/ 1



